
001 |RO 21 0081697M | |DA04E974 |01.06 08:38:06.5 |OK |01 |004 |
002 |RO 22 0505331F | |DA13448E |01.06 08:44:21.7 |OK |02 |060 |
003 |RO 23 0053860M | |DA446DDF |01.06 08:44:29.6 |OK |02 |023 |
004 |RO 22 0505346F | |DA446E00 |01.06 08:45:04.9 |OK |02 |042 |
005 |RO 23 0053851M | |DA154578 |01.06 08:46:59.8 |OK |01 |040 |
006 |RO 22 0505352F | |DA446FC4 |01.06 08:48:46.5 |OK |02 |059 |
007 |RO 23 0053843M | |DA1D8F11 |01.06 08:50:01.4 |OK |02 |009 |
008 |RO 23 2001868M | |DA3013CF |01.06 08:52:32.8 |OK |02 |013 |
009 |RO 21 0081610M | |DA5F6E9C |01.06 08:52:34.5 |OK |02 |003 |
010 |RO 21 0081677F | |DA35DB36 |01.06 08:52:36.4 |OK |02 |058 |
011 |RO 22 0505364M | |DA4102CD |01.06 08:54:08.5 |OK |02 |010 |
012 |RO 21 0081641F | |DAFA671B |01.06 08:54:12.0 |OK |02 |047 |
013 |RO 21 0081673F | |DA167C92 |01.06 08:54:42.7 |OK |02 |002 |
014 |RO 21 0081672F | |DA446E41 |01.06 08:59:30.9 |OK |02 |001 |
015 |RO 23 0053856M | |DAC24511 |01.06 09:00:31.7 |OK |02 |011 |
016 |RO 22 0505343M | |DA0DF7C5 |01.06 09:01:24.7 |OK |01 |028 |
017 |RO 23 0053853F | |DA0C3DA4 |01.06 09:01:38.3 |OK |01 |056 |
018 |RO 21 0081615M | |DA16CB3E |01.06 09:03:17.6 |OK |02 |005 |
019 |RO 23 0053877M | |DA26CFD1 |01.06 09:04:31.3 |OK |01 |035 |
020 |RO 23 2001867F | |DA446E92 |01.06 09:05:23.5 |OK |02 |048 |
021 |RO 23 2001866M | |DA5F7376 |01.06 09:08:18.4 |OK |02 |008 |
022 |RO 22 0505385M | |DA974B12 |01.06 09:08:33.1 |OK |02 |031 |
023 |RO 23 1250470F | |DAB38269 |01.06 09:08:46.7 |OK |01 |050 |
024 |RO 23 0053849M | |DA2391DD |01.06 09:10:46.0 |OK |02 |018 |
025 |RO 22 0505398M | |DA04F12E |01.06 09:12:29.7 |OK |01 |038 |
026 |RO 23 0053870M | |DAB44966 |01.06 09:13:57.7 |OK |01 |027 |
027 |RO 22 0505301F | |DA446E29 |01.06 09:15:56.3 |OK |02 |043 |
028 |RO 21 0081625M | |DA3DAAA7 |01.06 09:16:03.3 |OK |02 |022 |
029 |RO 20 0082169M | |DA409BB3 |01.06 09:18:15.7 |OK |02 |021 |
030 |RO 22 0505305F | |DAFC6591 |01.06 09:23:30.9 |OK |02 |061 |
031 |RO 23 0053852M | |DAFA6953 |01.06 09:26:42.3 |OK |02 |017 |
032 |RO 23 0053829F | |DA447003 |01.06 09:27:30.5 |OK |02 |046 |
033 |RO 22 0505389F | |DA0E6E3B |01.06 09:28:05.5 |OK |01 |049 |
034 |RO 20 1159296F | |DB01099F |01.06 09:30:17.4 |OK |02 |055 |
035 |RO 23 0053805M | |DA714E79 |01.06 09:30:18.2 |OK |02 |039 |
036 |RO 23 0053890F | |DA0C38E0 |01.06 09:30:19.4 |OK |01 |052 |
037 |RO 21 0202719M | |DA38667C |01.06 09:33:01.8 |OK |02 |019 |
038 |RO 23 0053834M | |DA206E51 |01.06 09:34:26.6 |OK |02 |032 |
039 |RO 22 0505302F | |DA446D93 |01.06 09:35:43.6 |OK |02 |054 |
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Ceas Atomic : 31.05.2024 19:24:00 GPS Ceas Atomic : 01.06.2024 10:17:14 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 31.05.2024 19:24:00 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 01.06.2024 10:17:14 +0
Sincronizare : 31.05.2024 19:24:00 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 65 Por. sositi : 43
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040 |RO 23 0053822M | |DA446ED3 |01.06 09:38:25.3 |OK |02 |014 |
041 |RO 23 0053858F | |DA2A81D5 |01.06 09:47:29.3 |OK |02 |041 |
042 |RO 23 0053824M | |DA446D80 |01.06 09:59:18.0 |OK |02 |006 |
043 |RO 20 0082143M | |DA492D96 |01.06 10:14:12.9 |OK |02 |007 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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